
ВИНО
WINE



ІГРИСТІ ВИНА /  SPARKLING WINE 150 ml
Cava Nu allongé Brut
Prosecco Primo Brut
Prosecco  Extra Dry Valdobbiadene
Champagne Hippocampe

Emendis

Nino Franco

Cornara

Fay-Berjot

350
430
390
890

БІЛІ ВИНА  /  WHITE WINE 150 ml

ITALY
SPAIN
NZ
FRANCE
FRANCE

Pinot Grigio 
Albarino
Sauvignon Blanc
Gewurztraminer / semi dry
Chablis 

Castello Di Spessa

Taranis

Waipapa Bay

Arthur Metz

Ventoura

390
450
350
390
650

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА  /  RED WINE 150 ml

USA

ITALY
ITALY
FRANCE

Petite Sirah Zinfandel  
Valpolicella Сlassico
Amarone della Valpolicella
Pinot Noir

Lynx

Ca' Rugate

Domini Veneti

Francois Martenot 

360
430
750
580
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САКЕ  /  SAKE 
Sake Suppai Umeshu 720ml 3900

SMALL BOTLLE

Loran Perrier Brut La Cuvee 0,375

Gallimard Brut  Blanc de Noirs Cuvee de Reserve 0,375

Billecart-Salmon Extra Brut Le Rose 0,375

Palmere& Co Brut Rose Solera 0.375

4400
3700
6800
5300

ШАМПАНСЬКЕ  /  CHAMPAGNE

БІЛІ ВИНА /  WHITE WINE
Lugana 0,375

Monteriolo 0,375

Pouilly-Fume "Les Cris" 0,375

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 0,375

Chassagne Montrachet 0,375

Le Creete

Coppo

Domaine  Alain Cailbourdin

Domaine Pavelot

Joseph Drouhin

2200
3800
1800
7900
6600

2022

2021

2019

2021

2023

Barbera d'Asti Camp du Rouss 0,375 

Varvara 0,375

Vosne-Romanee 0,375

Chateau Giscours 0,375

Coppo

Castello di Bolgheri

Joseph Drouhin

1400
2500
7200
6900

2017

2022

2020

2021

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА /  RED WINE

Cuvee Eiswein Sweet Wine 0,375

Rosso Passito Il Fondatore 0,375l

Rheinriesling Sweet Wine 0,375l

Kracher&Liliac

Poggio Bertaio

Ott

4500
4100
1900

2020

2013

ДЕСЕРТНІ ВИНА /  DESSERT WINE

FRANCIACORTA  /  ФРАНЧАКОРТА
Franciacorta Brut 0,375 Contadi Castaldi 1900
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Blanc
Galimar Quintessence Extra Brut
Galimar Blanc de Noirs  Brut Cuvee de Reserve 
Pierre Trichet  "L'Authentique" Brut
Billecart-Salmon  Brut Reserve 
Moёt & Chandon Brut  Impèrial 
Pierre Trichet Blanc de Blancs "Cuvée 1333" Brut
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut
Dom Perignon Brut  
Delouvin-Nowack Semper Fidelis XIV Extra Brut 
De Venoge LOUIS XV Brut
Loran Perrier Brut La Cuvee
Loran Perrier  Gran Siecle Grande Cuvee  № 26
Cristal Louis Roedere Brut 
Philipponnat Clos Des Goisses Brut 

8500
6300
4600
8900
6200
9800

13500
22500

7900
42000

7800
29000
28000
52000

2015

2012

2015

1995

ШАМПАНСЬКЕ  /  CHAMPAGNE 750 ml

6600
4800
7300

13500
12200
11100

35000

Rosè
Drappier Rose Brut Nature Zero Dosage
Pierre Trichet "L'Authentique" Rose Brut
Moёt & Chandon Rosè Brut  Impèrial 
Billecart-Salmon Extra Brut Le Rose 
Loran Perrier Brut Rose La Cuvee
Ruinart Brut  Rosè
Dom Perignon Brut  Rosé 2009
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ІГР ИСТІ ВИНА  /  SPARKLING WINE 750 ml

Franciacorta Brut 
Franciacorta Rose Brut
Franciacorta Extra Brut  Cuvee Prestige
Prosecco  Brut 
Prosecco  Blue Millisimato Extra Dry
Prosecco Valdobbiadene Extra Dry
Prosecco Rose' di Pinot Brut
Prosecco Primo Brut 
Prosecco Valdobbiadene  Superiore Extra Dry GIUSTINO B.
Prosecco Rustico Valdobbiadene  Superiore Brut 
Prosecco CARTIZZE Valdobbiadene Superiore Brut
Prosecco Valdobbiadene  Extra Dry
Asti  DOLCE
Cava Nu allongé Brut
Cava Nu allongé Brut Rosé
Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Rose  Cuvee Les Terroirs

Cremant d’Alsace Brut 
Chandon Brut
Chandon Rosé
Sekt Extra Brut Reserve
Sparkling Alcohol Free 0.0%   

Pavo

Contadi Castaldi

Ca’ del Bosco

Dogarina

Val D*Oca

Cornara

Dogarina

Nino Franco

Ruggeri

Nino Franco

Ruggeri

Foss Marai

FontanaFredda

Emendis

Emendis

Louis Picamelot

Leon Beyer

Loimer

WIN

4100
3900
4300
1650
1750
1850
1750
1850
3300
2600
3800
2650
1500
1750
1750

3400
2900
2300
2300
2300
2000
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РОЖЕВІ ВИНА  /  ROSE WINE 750 ml
Winter in Provence 
Whispering Angel 
Sancerre Rose "Le Rose"
Ott By Ott Cotes de Provence Rose
Clos Mireille Cotes de Provence Rose 

Chateau d'Esclans
Vacheron

Domaines Ott 
Domaines Ott 

1400
2400
3200
3100
6550

2021
2023
2020
2019
2023

БІЛІ ВИНА  /  WHITE WINE
ФРАНЦІЯ /  WHITE WINE OF FRANCE 750 ml

Chablis
Chablis 1cru Mont De Milieu

Patrick Piuze
Ventura

3900
4800

2023
2022

CHABLIS

Bourgogne Aligote
Bourgogne Chardonnay Parfum de Vigne
Macon Fuisse Vers Chanes
Meursault 
Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vigne
Puligny Montrachet Clos de la Garene
Corton-Charlemagne 
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand Cru

Patrick Piuze
Francois Martenot 

Sebastien Giroux
Domaine Faiveley

Vincent Girardin
Joseph Drouhin

Bonneau du Martray
Remoissenet Pere & Fils

Vincent Girardin

3300
2900
3100

8900
15600
13500
37000
58000
58000

2023
2020
2021
2022
2022
2020
2010
2005
2013

BOURGOGNE

Les Arums de Lagrange 35002014

BORDEAUX

Sancerre Silex 
Muscadet Sur Lie
Pouilly-Fume
Pouilly-Fume "Triptique" 

Domaine Villebois
Joseph Verdier

Domaine Alain Cailbourdin
Domaine Alain Cailbourdin

4900
1800
2600
6300

2022
2023
2020
2018

VALLEE DE LOIRE

Gewurztraminer Selection
Pinot Gris GrCru Kitterle Le Brise-Mollets 
s-sweet

Arthur Metz
Schlumberger

1900
58002020

ALSACE

Condrieu "La Galopine" Delas 69002023

VALLEE DU RHONE
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ІТАЛІЯ  /  WHITE WINE OF ITALY 750 ml

Pinot Grigio  
Gewürztraminer
Sauvignon St.Valentin

San Michele Appiano
San Michele Appiano
San Michele Appiano

1900
2400
4500

2023
2022
2022

TRENTINO -ALTO -АDIGE

Vermentino di Toscana Fattoria del Cerro 25002022

TOSCANA

Mora & MemoVermentino di Sardegna 25002019

SARDEGNA 

Sauvignon Blanc Collio
Pinot Grigio Collio

Villa Russiz
Villa Russiz

3600
3600

2023
2023

FRIULI

Langhe Chardonnay  
Gavi di Gavi Rovereto 
Gavi del Comune di Gavi 
Monteriolo Chardonnay 

FontanaFredda
Fontanassa

 FontanaFredda
Coppo

1550
1800
2200
5800

2022
2023
2022

PIEDMONT

Scaia bianco
Lugana
Lugana Le Creete 

Tenuta Sant'Antonio
Upupa
Ottella

1900
2100
2700

2024
2023
2023

VENETO

Albarino Taranis 21002024

ІСПАНІЯ /  WHITE WINE OF SPAIN
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НОВА ЗЕЛАНДІЯ / 
WHITE WINE OF NEW ZEALAND  750 ml
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborought
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborought
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborought 

Waipapa Bay

Fusional

Cloudy Bay 

1800
2800
3900

2023

2022

2023

НІМЕЧЧИНА / WHITE WINE OF GERMANY 750 ml
Riesling feinherb 
Urban Riesling s-sec

Donnhoff 
Nik Weis

2900
2100

2022
2024

Clarendelle Bordeaux Rouge
Chateau L'Arrosee Saint-Emilion
Chateau Potensac Medoc
Les Tours de Laroque Saint-Emilion
Chateau Fayat Pomerol

Clarence Dillon 1800
7300
5900
2950
6500

2015
2011
2018
2018
2019

BORDEAUX

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Mercurey La Framboisière Monopol
Vosne-Romanée
Pommard 1er Cru "Les Rugiens"
Gevrey-Chambertin 

 Joseph Faiveley
 Joseph Faiveley
Joseph Faiveley

Domaine Faiveley
maison A&S

3800
5600
8100
7600

13500

2021
2022
2020
2018
2022

BOURGOGNE

ФРАНЦІЯ  /  RED WINE OF FRANCE 750 ml
ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА /  RED WINE

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Tradition Chateau Cabrieres 44002019

VALLEE DU RHONE

Grüner Veltliner Hefeabzug  Nikolaihof 36002022

АВСТРІЯ /WHITE WINE OF AUSTRIA 750 ml
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ІТАЛІЯ /  RED WINE OF ITALY  750 ml

 
Pinot Noir Riserva San Michael-Eppan 38002020

TRENTINO -ALTO -АDIGE

Barbaresco 
Barolo Riserva 

 Stefano Fаrinа
Stefano Fаrinа

4800
6900

2016
2011

PIEDMOND

Valpolicella Сlassico
Valpolicella Ripasso
Amarone della Valpolicella
Amarone della Valpolicella Prometeo

CA'DEL MONTE
Ca' Rugate

Domini Veneti
Сa'Botta

1950
3100
3500
7300

2023
2022
2021
2015

VENETO

Chianti Classico Reserva
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 
Crognolo
Le Cupole di Trinoro 
Pugnitello
Guidalberto
Brunello di Montalcino Resrva 

IL Villino
Fattoria del Cerro

Tenuta Sette Ponti
Tenuta di Trinoro 

San Felice 
Tenuta San Guido 

 La Fiorita

3900
2900
3500
4650
5000
5900
6900

2019
2019
2018
2018
2020
2022
2013

TOSCANA

Nero d'avola Don Antonio   Morgante 41502016
SICILIA

Primitivo di Manduria Ottocento Feudis 3900
PUGLIA

Kurni  Oasi degli Angeli 145002023

MARCHE
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ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА ІСПАНІЇ 750 мл/ 
RED WINE OF SPAIN 750 ml

Svmma Varietalis 
Rioja Reserva Seleccion Especial 
Ribera del Duero Crianza 

Marques De Grinon
Marques De Grinon

Matarromera 

3700
2800
4600

2014
2020

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА ЧИЛІ 750 мл / 
RED WINE OF CHILE 750 ml

Carmenere  Casillero del Diablo 16002022

АВСТРІЯ / RED WINE OF AUSTRIA 750 ml

Pinot Noir Loimer 23002020

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА АРГЕНТИНИ 750 МЛ 
/ RED WINE OF ARGENTINA 750 ml

Malbec Diamandes de Uco Diamandes  41002021


